
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) JADE GROUP, LLC (2) MODERN CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES INC.

(3) DRE CONSTRUCTION LLC

0001 AW7075Q29RSBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. MODIFICATIONS TO THE
ATTORNEY GENERAL SUITE

(1)

LS

49,500.00000 49,500.00 49,800.00000 49,800.00 54,900.00000 54,900.00

Section Total with LCC: $49,500.00 $49,800.00 $54,900.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$54,900.00$49,500.00 $49,800.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$49,800.00$49,500.00 $54,900.00

$49,500.00

Contract Item Totals

$49,800.00 54,900.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MODIFICATIONS TO THE ATTORNEY GENERAL SUITE AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S 211
EAST MADISON STREET BUILDING IN BALTIMORE CITY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 4

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 28, 2015

Contract Description:

AW7075Q29RSB

N/A

30 WORKING DAYS

BALTIMORE CITY

Min: Max:

06/02/2015 10:46:50

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JB CONTRACTING, INC. (5) JLN CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, LLC

(6) SYMPORA, INC.

0001 AW7075Q29RSBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. MODIFICATIONS TO THE
ATTORNEY GENERAL SUITE

(1)

LS

56,800.00000 56,800.00 58,900.00000 58,900.00 65,269.96000 65,269.96

Section Total with LCC: $56,800.00 $58,900.00 $65,269.96

Life Cycle Costs:

$65,269.96$56,800.00 $58,900.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$58,900.00$56,800.00 $65,269.96

$56,800.00

Contract Item Totals

$58,900.00 65,269.96Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MODIFICATIONS TO THE ATTORNEY GENERAL SUITE AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S 211
EAST MADISON STREET BUILDING IN BALTIMORE CITY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 4

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 28, 2015

Contract Description:

AW7075Q29RSB

N/A

30 WORKING DAYS

BALTIMORE CITY

Min: Max:

06/02/2015 10:46:50

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) PROTEC CONSTRUCTION
INC.

(8) BOULEVARD
CONTRACTORS CORP.

(9) TITO CONTRACTORS, INC.

0001 AW7075Q29RSBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. MODIFICATIONS TO THE
ATTORNEY GENERAL SUITE

(1)

LS

68,173.00000 68,173.00 69,890.00000 69,890.00 82,488.00000 82,488.00

Section Total with LCC: $68,173.00 $69,890.00 $82,488.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$82,488.00$68,173.00 $69,890.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$69,890.00$68,173.00 $82,488.00

$68,173.00

Contract Item Totals

$69,890.00 82,488.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MODIFICATIONS TO THE ATTORNEY GENERAL SUITE AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S 211
EAST MADISON STREET BUILDING IN BALTIMORE CITY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 4

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 28, 2015

Contract Description:

AW7075Q29RSB

N/A

30 WORKING DAYS

BALTIMORE CITY

Min: Max:

06/02/2015 10:46:50

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03
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(10) SERVICE ALL INC.

0001 AW7075Q29RSBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. MODIFICATIONS TO THE
ATTORNEY GENERAL SUITE

(1)

LS

93,500.00000 93,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $93,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$93,500.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$93,500.00

$93,500.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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MODIFICATIONS TO THE ATTORNEY GENERAL SUITE AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S 211
EAST MADISON STREET BUILDING IN BALTIMORE CITY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 4

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 28, 2015

Contract Description:

AW7075Q29RSB

N/A

30 WORKING DAYS

BALTIMORE CITY

Min: Max:

06/02/2015 10:46:50
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